Closed Transactions:

Ticket
35085045
35089000
35089024
35095108
35095304
35095457
35123791
35123805
35123339
35143559
35148013
35148541
35143644
35162688
35182993
35222497
35230747
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35239528
35240858
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35262564
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35304593
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35516206
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10 11:30
10 11:30
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10 1:31
1105:26
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132349
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132354
1401:47
140148
140148
141308
141311
14 16:55
14 16:56
14 16:56
14 16:56
150405
1504:10
1504:14
1509:54
151307
15 13:08
151310
15 1406
15 15:08
15 15:08
1515:08
1601:01
16 0102
16 01:02
1601:12
1601:18
160118
16 12:46
16 13:08
16 13:09
16 13:09
16 13:10
16 14:48
16 23:44
1703:15
170316
170316
170316
1705:05
1708:02
17 06:03
17 06:03
17 10:3%
17152
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171314
171322
1713:34
171334
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17 15:40
13 00:59
1807:33
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18 18:42
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12221114

12,22 11:17
12.2211:19
12.2211:25
12,22 17:24

12.2301:33

.12.2302:02

12.2302:03

.12,23 12:23

12,23 2%:52

12,2405:23

Type
sel
sl

buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sl
sl
sel
sel
sel
buy
buy
sel
buy
sl
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sl
sel
sel
sel
sl
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sl
buy
sel
sel
sl
buy
buy
buy
buy
sl
sel
sel
sel
buy
sl
sel
buy
buy
buy
sel
buy
buy
sl
sl
sel
sel
sel
sl
sel
sel
sel
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sl
sel
sel
buy
sl
sl
sel
sel
sel
buy
sel
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sl
buy
buy
sel
buy
sl
buy

sell

Sze  Item
0.01 euraudm
0.01 eurgbpm
0.01 nzdchfm
0.01 gbpusdm
0.01 nzdusdm
0.01 gbpusdm
0.02 nzdchfm
0.02 gbpusdm
0.02 euraudm
0.01 audcadm
0.01 gbojpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 audipym
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 usdjpym
0.01 gbpusdm
0.01 eurusdm
0.01 usdchfim
0.01 eurusdm
0.01 usdchfm
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 euripym
0.01 audipym
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 eurcadm
0.01 audchfm
0.01 gbpchfin
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 audjpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 eurchfim
0.01 gbpusdm
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 audjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 audchfim
0.01 gbpchfm
0.01 nzdchfm
0.01 audjpym
0.01 audchfim
0.01 nzdchfim
0.01 eurchfim
0.01 eurusdm
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 audipym
0.01 euripym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 audipym
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 eurchfim
0.01 audusdm
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 euripym
0.01 chjpym
0.01 eurchfim
0.01 audipym
0.01 eurcadm
0.01 audipym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 euripym
0.01 audipym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 eurchfim
0.01 eurgbpm
0.01 eurgbpm
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 audchfim
0.00 chfjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 audipym
0.01 usdipym
0.01 usdipym
0.01 nzdchfm
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 gbpjpym
0.01 gbpchfm
0.01 euraudm
0.01 nzdchfm
0.05 eurjpym
0.05 eurjpym
0.01 audchfm
0.01 euraudm
0.01 eurusdm
0.01 usdcadm
0.01 usdzarm
0.01 euripym
0.01 chfjpym
0.01 audnzdm
0.01 usdchfim
0.01 eurusdm
0.01 audcadm
0.01 eurjpym
0.01 usdipym

Price
16246
0.9044
0.7257
L6720
0.7293
1.6701
0.7249
18635
18271
0.9633
148.38
133.89
82.23
88.07
89.02
1.6283
14757
1.0233
19657
1.0292
143,73
129,93
144,43
130.29
81.02
86.20
144,95
130.88
1.5473
0.8417
LETT4
143,96
80.60
1290.91
15119
1.5268
35.35
8122
144,49
129,88
0.9429
1.6829
0.7497
81.01
0.9419
0.7483
15121
1,4552
145,43
81.21
130,31
145,54
130,18
80.87
36.01
15132
0.9009
146,58
148,75
130.60
86.34
1.5123
80,84
1.5433
80.40
128,63
146,30
85.97
129.73
80.06
146,37
86.08
1.5057
0.8919
0.8911
145,25
0.9295
85.78
144.90
129,15
73,77
90.21
89.40
0.7409
146,13
148,73
1.6755
16229
0.7357
130,56
130.67
0.9225
15250
1,4303
1.0556
7.6932
130.59
87.61
1,2541
1.0475
1.4275
0.8216
131,33
91,40

s/L
1.6525
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.5806
149.78
134.70

83.11

89.23

50,83
16150
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15378
0.8476
16872
0.00
0.00
0.00
15150
16154

85.13

79.79
142,78
128,54
0.9476
16854
0.7551

73.78
0.9483
0.7532
15143
0.0000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0000
0.0000
0.00
142.81
128,94

85.27

1.5413
0.00
1.5383
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0000
0.8819
03819
0.00
0.9482
89.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.7563
146.61
147.39
17058
15954
0.0000
0.00
129.80
0.9154
15937
14243
10781
7.7770
13100
0.00
12419
1.0522
14201
0.0000
128.92
92.75

TIP
1.5677
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.3430
141.00
127.19
77.31
84.97
85.48
1.6577
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.5844
0.9083
1.6523
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.5054
1.6573
57.95
82.59
147,36
133.13
0.9083
1.6505
0.7150
82.58
0.3073
0.7173
1.5053
0.0000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0000
0.0000
0.00
150,58
133.68
88.30
1.5087
0.00
1.5787
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0000
0.9090
0.8090
0.00
0.3023
80.50
0.00
0.00
77.03
0.00
85.65
0.7145
145,24
142,96
16544
1.6511
0.0000
0.00
133.70
0.9410
1.7037
15010
10274
7.3825
127.70
0.00
1.2762
1.0192
14656
0.0000
133.84
85.00
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Price  Commission Taxes

1.6282
0.9050
0,723

18644
0.723%

1.6643
0.7238

18644

18278
0.9529

143.82

130,20

80.16
86,14
88.28

16335

14745

1.0250

1.4713

1.0273

143,84

130,11

144,72

130.66
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86.45

145,00

130,99

1.5547
0.8419

16776
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80.64

129.57

15117

18237

35.95
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145,11

130,09
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1.6384
0.7509

8112
0.9443
0.7527

15128
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130.52
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130,60

80.71
36.34

1.5123
0.8985

146,76

148,29

128,62

85.97

1,5089

80,40
1.5363
80.58
128,20
146,59
86.19
129.03
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144,81
85.67
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0.8896
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0.8225

85.78
146.83
129,10

83.81
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91.59

0.7407

145,45

148,78

1.6544
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0.7345

130.67

130,62
0.9154

15250

14243

1.0483
7.7927

131.00

85.78

1,2508
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130.87
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00

Swap Profit
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0.00 0.5
0.00 0.12
0.00 0.70
0.00 -0.02
0,00 -0.02
0.00 0.10
0.00 -0.05
0.00 0.38
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0.00 0.31
0.00 0.05
0.00 -0.12
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0.00 0.

0.00 -0.03
-0.03 0

0,03 024
0.00 0.41
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
-0.09 211
001 0.05
0,19 4,42
0.00 0.07
-0.02 239
0.00 002
0.00 081
0.08 -115
-0.02 204
-0.03 0.34
0,05 0,12
0.00 -0.60
0.00 0.27
0.00 -0.68
0,03 0.8
0.00 -0.60
0.01 065
0.01 -0.32
0.00 -0.45
0.00 -2.00
0.00 0.24
0.01 164
-0.01 183
0,04 0,43
0.00 0.40
0.00 0.3%



35519409
35520187
35520253
35538613
35533621
35538647
35553256
35553325
35553378
35554293
35554319
35554483
35559313
35559314
38561771
35561903
35561904
35561916
35561920
35569059
35569039
35572544
35572574
35572510
35572635
35572656
35575164
35575893
38576711
35576803
35578387
35579742
35580400
35580401
35552550
35583046
35589591
35591018
35583211
35601311
35601333
35601336
35629914
35631011
35631013
35631122

2009.12.240%:41
2009.12.24 10:15
2009.12,24 10:13

=1

2009.12,28 08:41
2009.12.28 08:42
2009.12.28 08:50
2009.12.29 1313
.12.29 1315

=1

=]
2

2009.12,29 1%:20
2009.12.2 14:20
2009.12.29 14:25
2009.12.29 14:43
2009.12,29 18:24
20
2008.12.30 00:05
2009.12.30 00: 14
2009.12.30 00:14
.12,30 00:15

=1

=1

19,1229 18:24

=1

=]
2

2009.12,30 00:16
2009.12.30 13:43
2009.12.30 14:34
2009.12.30 1%:53
2009.12,30 15:54

=1

=
2

12,30 15:55
2009.12.30 15:56
2009.12.30 1%:57
2009.12.30 17:37
12,30 19:01

=1

=
2

2009.12,30 21:51
20
2009.12.310L:25
20
2009.12,310%:53

=1

19.12.30 22:13

=1

9.12.31 0404

=
2

.12,3105:53
2009.12.31 06:56
2009.12.3107:07
2009.12,31 15:06

=1

=
2

112,31 15:43
2009.12,31 17:36
2010.01.0403:56
2010.01.0403:57
2010.01,0403:57
2010.01.05 0453
2010.01,05 05:44
2010.01.05 05:45
2010.01.0505:45

Open Trades:

Ticket
35653223
35656743
35656817
35663898
35663915
35663967
35663995
35665621
35666581
35666587
35666642

Open Time
2010.01.05 2354
2010.01,06 0321
2010.01.06 0%:28
2010.01.06 02:45
2010.01.06 03:46
2010.01,06 09:46
2010.01,06 0%:47
2010.01.06 11:44
2010.01.06 12:4
2010.01.06 12:50
2010.01.06 12:54

Working Orders:

Ticket Open Time
Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal:

Closed Trade P/L:

Balance:

buy
buy
buy
sel
buy
buy
sel
sel
buy
sel
sel
sel
buy
sel
buy
buy
buy
sel
sel
sel
buy
buy
sel stop
sel stop
sel stop
sel stop
sl
buy
sel
sel
buy
sel
buy
buy
buy
buy
sl
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
sel
buy
sel

sell

sel
sel
buy
sel
buy
sel
sl
buy
sel
sel

szl

Type

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.05
0.01
0.05
0.05
0.01
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

Size
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

Size

0.00

17.13

62.49

audcadm
audusdm
gbpusdm
euraudm
eurcadm
nzdusdm
usdjpym
aucipym
audchfim
audipym
uscipym
audchfm
eurusdm
usdchfin
eurcadm
audcadm
audchfm
gbpipym
usdsgdm
euraudm
eurcadm
euripym
audipym
gbpjpym
usdjpym
eurjpym
usdjoym
eurusdm
audipym
gbpjpym
eurusdm
gbpipym
eurcadm
eurusdm
eurjpym
gbpchfm
gbpipym
eurjpym
gbpjpym
gbpjpym
audipym
usdjpym

chfjpym
eurchfim
eurjpym

usdipym

Ttem
uscipym
chfjpym
eurchfim
audipym
eurcadm
euripym
gbpipym
audnzdm
aucipym
chfjpym
uscipym

0.9263 0.9170 0.9524
0.8855 0.8707 0.9136
18022 L5876 L6602
15206 L6335 15937
1.5084 1.4955 1.5574
0.7083 0.6946 0.7208
9172 0.00 89.40
8235 0.00 78.77
0.9261 0.0000 0.0000
8242 0.00 0.00
9171 0.00 0.00
0.8253 0.0000 0.0000
1,4366 0,0000 14387
1.0363 0.0000 0.0000
1.4892 0.0000 0.0000
0.9339 0.0000 0.0000
0.8277 0.0000 0.0000
146,27 0.00 0.00
14051 0.0000 0.0000
1.8034 1.5372 1.5650
1.5110 1.4920 1.5590
13251 0.00 0.0
8184 0.00 0.0
14588 0.00 0.00
9180 0.00  0.00
13183 0.00 Q.00
92,47 9277 9L70
1,4339 0.0000 0.0000
82,57 0.00 0.0
148,53 0.00 0.0
1.4352 0.0000 1.4372
148,24 0.00 148.14
1,5145 0.0000 0,0000
1,4368 0.0000 0.0000
132,95 0.00 0.0
1.6621 0.0000 0.0000
15006 0.00 0.0
133.17 134.52 122.97
150,43 0.00 150.08
143,06 0.00 0.0
8306 0.00 0.00
8272 0.00 0.0
89,16 0.00 0.00
14343 0.0000 0.0000
13256 0.00 0.0
9171 0.00 0.00

pice  S/L T/P
9160 9349 §7.03
83.87 90.48 86.67
14354 1.4630 15012
8436 8547 8155
14922 1.4736 15180
132,61 13477 130.01
147.89 15136 142.84
12487 1.2303 12712
8447 8547 8155
29.39 90.48 86.67
9232 9349 §7.03

Pice  S/L T/P
No transactions

Credit Facility:
Floating P/L:
Equity:

2008,
2009,
2008,
2008,
2008
2008,
2009,
2008,
2008,
2008
2008,
2008,
2008,
2008,
2008
2008,
2008,

12.29 12:06
12.2900:37
12,29 12:06
12,29 13:10
12.29 16:53
12.29 12:06
12.2913:20
1229 13:20
12,29 1442
12.30 15:49
12.3113:44
12.3000:14
12310143
12,30 15:48
12.30 15:49
12.30 15:48
12.30 15:49

2010.01.05 16:16

2008,
2008

2009,
2008,
2008,
2008,
200%

12,30 15:49
12.30 15:49
12.3103:38
12.30 15:53
12,30 21:51
12.3103:37
12.30 17:37

2010.01.0402:59

2008,
2008,
2008,
2009
2009,

12.3103:38
12,3103:37
12.3103:38
12.3103:38
12.310147

2010.01.05 04:25

2008,
2008,
200%

2009,

12,31 06:50
12,31 06:49
12.31 13:44
12.3113:44

2010,01.0402:51

2010.01.0402:51

2010,01.03 23:00

2010.01.05 04:25
2010.01.05 16:16
2010.01.05 04:25

2010,01.05 16:16

2010.01.05 16:16

2010.01.05 16:16
2010.01.05 16:16

Market Price

0.00
-0.75
6174

0.9318
0.8861
1.5987
1.8077
1.4855
0.7163

9176

82,42
0.9252

82.78

9272
0.8277
1.4367
1.0412
1.5044
0.93%8
0.9288
146,94
14084
1.8007
15110
132.49

82.57
148,33

92.47
132,75

92,41
1,4356

82.78
148,44
1.4372
148,22
15161
14427
133.33
16711
148,56
132.74
150,08
148,23

83.81

92.08

88.73
1,4865
131.98

91.57

Price
92.18
89,33
14821
84,96
14392
132.41
147.27
1.2485
84,9
89.33
92.18

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.53
0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25
0.00 000 0.01 116
0.00 0.00 -0.01 -1.23
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80
0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.04
0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.08
0.00 000 0.00 -0.0%
0.00 0.00 -0.01 -0.3%
0.00 0.00 -0.01 -1.09
0.00 0.00 -0.01 -0.23
0.00 0.00 -0.01 0.01
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.47
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.43
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.56
0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.11
0.00 0.00 -0.05 0.73
0.00 000 0.00 -0.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25
0.00 0.00 -0.02 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.04

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled

cancelled
0.00 0.00 -0.01 Q.06
0.00 0.00 -0.01 0.27
0.00 000 -0.04 0.23
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.10
0.00 000 -0.12 0.11
0.00 000 0.00 0.15
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.5%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.41
0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.88
0.00 000 -0.08 216
0.00 000 -0.02 0.4
0.00 000 -0.03 199
0.00 0.00 -0.04 4.50
0.00 0.00 -0.01 0.82
0.00 000 -0.02 3.48
0.00 000 0.00 0.41
0.00 000 0.00 0.21
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.63
0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.15
0.00 000 -1.25 18.38
Closed P/L: 17.13

Commission Taxes Swap Profit
0.00 000 000 063
000 0.00 000 0.50
000 000 000 0.32
000 0.00 000 0.11
000 000 0.00 -0.28
000 0.00 000 0.21
000 000 000 068
000 0.00 000 001
000 000 000 001
000 0.00 000 0.05
000 000 000 0.5
000 000 000 075

Floating P/L: -0.75
Margin: 12.59
Free Margin: 49.15



